  nhp.com.au | nhpnz.co.nz
  1300 647 647 | 0800 647 647
  sales@nhp.com.au | sales@nhp-nz.com
NHP Electrical Engineering Products
	■ NCC compliant solutions
	■ AS/NZS 61439 design verified
	■ Segregated load management zone
	■ IP42

(not included)
Feeds up to 24 EV
chargers per DB
(each max. 32A)
EVLM serverSwitch
Modbus TCP router
EV chargers
Power connections
Network  connections
Optional network connections
Power outlet Power supply
8
4
Without control load management zone
Number of poles Type charger Extra DIN rail Height Cat no grey*
24 way 1 phase 2 rows x 24 1080mm CPLMSX24M250G
48 way Mix 1/3 phase 3 rows x 24 1512mm CPLMSX48M250G
72 way 3 phase 3 rows x 24 1728mm CPLMSX72M250G
Description Cat no.
Stop kit (shunt trip) CELAEVS
Fail safe emergency stop kit (Under voltage trip) CELAEVES
With single module control load management zone
Number of poles Type charger Extra DIN rail Height Cat no grey*
24 way 1 phase 2 rows x 24 1296mm CPLMSXCS24M250G
48 way Mix 1/3 phase 3 rows x 24 1728mm CPLMSXCS48M250G
72 way 3 phase 3 rows x 24 1944mm CPLMSXCS72M250G
Programed number of chargers Available ethernet ports Charger plug capacity Control zone required Cat no.
12 4 12 Single EVLM2CP12DBA*
24 4 24 Single EVLM2CP24DBA*
12 12 12 Double EVLM2CP12DBB
24 24 24 Double EVLM2CP24DBC
With double module control load management zone
Number of poles Type charger Extra DIN rail Height Cat no grey*
24 way 1 phase 2 rows x 24 1512mm CPLMSXCD24M250G
48 way Mix 1/3 phase 3 rows x 24 1944mm CPLMSXCD48M250G
Load sheding without control load management zone 160A (no energy meter)
Number of poles Type charger Extra DIN rail Height Cat no grey*
24 way 1 phase 2 rows x 24 1296mm CPLL24M160G
Distribution boards
Emergency stop kits
Load management kits
* Replace G with O for orange distribution panelboard